
Pesaro, 4 June 2022

NAME

COUNTRYRK Total

RESULTS CLUBS

FIG Rhythmic Gymnastics World Cup

Q

RAFFAELI Sofia 1
ITALY

 32,750
DB DA D E PENA

 15,500  8,700 10,400  5,100  8,550

Q

NIKOLOVA Stiliana 2
BULGARIA

 32,200
DB DA D E PENA

 15,200  8,600 9,800  5,400  8,400

Q

BREZALIEVA Eva 3
BULGARIA

 31,050
DB DA D E PENA

 15,000  7,800 9,400  5,600  8,250

Q

ONOPRIIENKO Viktoriia 4
UKRAINE

 30,850
DB DA D E PENA

 14,500  8,000 9,700  4,800  8,350

Q

VEDENEEVA Ekaterina 5
SLOVENIA

 30,700
DB DA D E PENA

 14,300  8,300  0,050 9,000  5,300  8,150

Q

IKROMOVA Takhmina 6
UZBEKISTAN

 30,650
DB DA D E PENA

 14,300  8,300 9,200  5,100  8,050

Q

BALDASSARRI Milena 7
ITALY

 30,100
DB DA D E PENA

 13,700  8,050 9,100  4,600  8,350

Q

KARBANOV Helene 8
FRANCE

 29,650
DB DA D E PENA

 13,800  7,950 8,400  5,400  7,900

R1

TANIYEVA Elzhana 9
KAZAKHSTAN

 29,400
DB DA D E PENA

 13,800  7,700 8,800  5,000  7,900

R2

SANTOS Geovanna 10
BRAZIL

 28,850
DB DA D E PENA

 12,700  8,200 7,800  4,900  7,950

KOLOSOV Margarita 11
GERMANY

 28,600
DB DA D E PENA

 12,600  8,000 7,800  4,800  8,000

POLSTJANAJA Jelizaveta 12
LATVIA

 28,600
DB DA D E PENA

 13,000  7,700 7,900  5,100  7,900

VERDES Andreea 13
ROMANIA

 28,550
DB DA D E PENA

 12,200  8,450 7,400  4,800  7,900

KITA Sumire 14
JAPAN

 28,050
DB DA D E PENA

 12,100  8,100 7,700  4,400  7,850

RAMONATXO Lily 15
FRANCE

 27,750
DB DA D E PENA

 12,200  7,850 8,100  4,100  7,700

DRAGAN Annaliese 16
ROMANIA

 27,550
DB DA D E PENA

 12,400  7,600  0,050 7,700  4,700  7,600

KAUTZMAN Alexandria 17
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

 27,450
DB DA D E PENA

 12,300  7,450 8,000  4,300  7,700

LYTRA Panagiota 18
GREECE

 27,300
DB DA D E PENA

 12,500  7,300 7,900  4,600  7,500

TUR Melaniia 19
UKRAINE

 26,900
DB DA D E PENA

 11,000  8,050 7,300  3,700  7,850

MALPICA Marina 20
MEXICO

 26,800
DB DA D E PENA

 11,500  7,650 7,000  4,500  7,650

BEREZINA Polina 21
SPAIN

 26,450
DB DA D E PENA

 11,400  7,200 6,800  4,600  7,850

IAKOVLEVA Lidiia 22
AUSTRALIA

 26,300
DB DA D E PENA

 10,600  7,750 6,600  4,000  7,950

SOSTAKAITE Fausta 23
LITHUANIA

 26,050
DB DA D E PENA

 11,100  7,850  0,050 7,000  4,100  7,150

RIPKEN Helena 24
GERMANY

 26,050
DB DA D E PENA

 11,100  7,300 7,000  4,100  7,650

YERTAIKYZY Aibota 25
KAZAKHSTAN

 26,000
DB DA D E PENA

 12,000  7,250  0,300 7,300  4,700  7,050

HEICHEL Emilia 26
POLAND

 25,900
DB DA D E PENA

 10,700  7,600  0,050 6,800  3,900  7,650

PASSOS Ana Luisa 27
BRAZIL

 24,800
DB DA D E PENA

 10,400  7,200 6,400  4,000  7,200

FOSTER Erica 28
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

 24,550
DB DA D E PENA

 9,900  7,200  0,100 6,400  3,500  7,550
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Pesaro, 4 June 2022

NAME

COUNTRYRK Total

RESULTS CLUBS

FIG Rhythmic Gymnastics World Cup

VIVIER Michel 29
CANADA

 24,400
DB DA D E PENA

 10,200  7,050 6,700  3,500  7,150

KIM Joowon 30
KOREA

 24,400
DB DA D E PENA

 10,700  7,000 6,700  4,000  6,700

SOKOLOVA Anna 31
CYPRUS

 24,000
DB DA D E PENA

 11,000  6,100 7,000  4,000  6,900

DOMENIG-OZIMIC Valentina 32
AUSTRIA

 23,700
DB DA D E PENA

 9,200  6,950 5,900  3,300  7,550

ROSZATYCKA Malgorzata 33
POLAND

 23,700
DB DA D E PENA

 10,600  6,100  0,300 6,700  3,900  7,300

MC ALPINE Callan 34
IRELAND

 23,350
DB DA D E PENA

 8,400  7,550 6,000  2,400  7,400

GOZALOVA Alina 35
AZERBAIJAN

 23,350
DB DA D E PENA

 10,500  5,950  0,300 6,100  4,400  7,200

MURIKOVA Anna 36
LATVIA

 23,050
DB DA D E PENA

 9,200  6,850 5,100  4,100  7,000

ARTIC Tamara 37
CROATIA

 22,800
DB DA D E PENA

 9,700  6,250 6,500  3,200  6,850

LEAPER Alice 38
GREAT BRITAIN

 21,850
DB DA D E PENA

 7,800  6,800  0,050 4,400  3,400  7,300

JUUL MOELLER Josephine 39
NORWAY

 20,950
DB DA D E PENA

 8,500  5,900  0,350 4,100  4,400  6,900

RONDI Kayla 40
SOUTH AFRICA

 20,700
DB DA D E PENA

 7,800  6,600  0,350 4,800  3,000  6,650

TAMAGNINI Matilde 41
SAN MARINO REPUBLIC

 18,850
DB DA D E PENA

 6,400  5,950 3,500  2,900  6,500
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Pesaro, 4 June 2022

NAME

COUNTRYRK Total

RESULTS RIBBON

FIG Rhythmic Gymnastics World Cup

Q

BALDASSARRI Milena 1
ITALY

 29,750
DB DA D E PENA

 13,500  8,050 8,800  4,700  8,200

Q

VERDES Andreea 2
ROMANIA

 29,400
DB DA D E PENA

 12,900  8,250  0,050 8,300  4,600  8,300

Q

TANIYEVA Elzhana 3
KAZAKHSTAN

 29,100
DB DA D E PENA

 12,900  8,200  0,050 9,100  3,800  8,050

Q

POLSTJANAJA Jelizaveta 4
LATVIA

 28,900
DB DA D E PENA

 12,800  8,000  0,050 8,500  4,300  8,150

Q

ONOPRIIENKO Viktoriia 5
UKRAINE

 28,700
DB DA D E PENA

 12,900  7,650 9,200  3,700  8,150

Q

RAFFAELI Sofia 6
ITALY

 28,600
DB DA D E PENA

 12,400  8,150 8,200  4,200  8,050

Q

VEDENEEVA Ekaterina 7
SLOVENIA

 28,450
DB DA D E PENA

 12,700  7,850 8,500  4,200  7,900

Q

KARBANOV Helene 8
FRANCE

 28,400
DB DA D E PENA

 13,000  7,650  0,050 9,100  3,900  7,800

R1

KAUTZMAN Alexandria 9
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

 27,950
DB DA D E PENA

 12,500  7,900 9,100  3,400  7,550

R2

IKROMOVA Takhmina 10
UZBEKISTAN

 27,900
DB DA D E PENA

 12,000  8,300 8,000  4,000  7,600

DRAGAN Annaliese 11
ROMANIA

 27,900
DB DA D E PENA

 12,300  7,850 7,700  4,600  7,750

BEREZINA Polina 12
SPAIN

 27,800
DB DA D E PENA

 12,200  8,050  0,350 8,200  4,000  7,900

KOLOSOV Margarita 13
GERMANY

 27,700
DB DA D E PENA

 11,800  7,850 7,800  4,000  8,050

NIKOLOVA Stiliana 14
BULGARIA

 27,400
DB DA D E PENA

 12,400  7,250 8,200  4,200  7,750

HEICHEL Emilia 15
POLAND

 27,000
DB DA D E PENA

 11,700  7,650  0,150 8,400  3,300  7,800

SANTOS Geovanna 16
BRAZIL

 26,800
DB DA D E PENA

 10,600  8,050  0,050 7,600  3,000  8,200

RIPKEN Helena 17
GERMANY

 26,700
DB DA D E PENA

 10,900  8,100 8,200  2,700  7,700

LYTRA Panagiota 18
GREECE

 26,500
DB DA D E PENA

 11,300  7,850  0,100 7,300  4,000  7,450

IAKOVLEVA Lidiia 19
AUSTRALIA

 26,450
DB DA D E PENA

 10,400  7,900 6,700  3,700  8,150

JUUL MOELLER Josephine 20
NORWAY

 25,850
DB DA D E PENA

 10,700  7,450 7,400  3,300  7,700

YERTAIKYZY Aibota 21
KAZAKHSTAN

 25,550
DB DA D E PENA

 10,300  7,600 6,200  4,100  7,650

KITA Sumire 22
JAPAN

 25,550
DB DA D E PENA

 10,700  7,200  0,300 7,400  3,300  7,950

RAMONATXO Lily 23
FRANCE

 24,700
DB DA D E PENA

 10,500  6,900  0,300 7,500  3,000  7,600

TUR Melaniia 24
UKRAINE

 24,650
DB DA D E PENA

 11,100  6,750  0,600 7,700  3,400  7,400

SOSTAKAITE Fausta 25
LITHUANIA

 24,550
DB DA D E PENA

 10,300  7,050 6,400  3,900  7,200

BREZALIEVA Eva 26
BULGARIA

 24,400
DB DA D E PENA

 10,300  6,750 7,300  3,000  7,350

FOSTER Erica 27
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

 23,950
DB DA D E PENA

 10,200  6,800 7,300  2,900  6,950

GOZALOVA Alina 28
AZERBAIJAN

 23,800
DB DA D E PENA

 9,100  7,300  0,050 6,400  2,700  7,450
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Pesaro, 4 June 2022

NAME

COUNTRYRK Total

RESULTS RIBBON

FIG Rhythmic Gymnastics World Cup

PASSOS Ana Luisa 29
BRAZIL

 23,650
DB DA D E PENA

 9,400  7,100 6,700  2,700  7,150

VIVIER Michel 30
CANADA

 23,350
DB DA D E PENA

 8,900  7,150  0,050 6,400  2,500  7,350

ARTIC Tamara 31
CROATIA

 23,150
DB DA D E PENA

 9,100  7,000  0,050 5,900  3,200  7,100

MALPICA Marina 32
MEXICO

 22,950
DB DA D E PENA

 9,300  6,650 5,200  4,100  7,000

KIM Joowon 33
KOREA

 22,550
DB DA D E PENA

 9,800  6,400 7,000  2,800  6,350

MURIKOVA Anna 34
LATVIA

 22,200
DB DA D E PENA

 7,800  7,100 4,600  3,200  7,300

SOKOLOVA Anna 35
CYPRUS

 22,000
DB DA D E PENA

 9,200  6,450 6,400  2,800  6,350

ROSZATYCKA Malgorzata 36
POLAND

 21,950
DB DA D E PENA

 9,100  6,600  0,650 5,900  3,200  6,900

MC ALPINE Callan 37
IRELAND

 21,700
DB DA D E PENA

 7,800  7,000 4,500  3,300  6,900

LEAPER Alice 38
GREAT BRITAIN

 20,950
DB DA D E PENA

 8,300  6,300  0,050 5,900  2,400  6,400

DOMENIG-OZIMIC Valentina 39
AUSTRIA

 20,750
DB DA D E PENA

 7,500  6,750  0,300 5,300  2,200  6,800

RONDI Kayla 40
SOUTH AFRICA

 19,200
DB DA D E PENA

 6,500  6,250  0,350 4,800  1,700  6,800

TAMAGNINI Matilde 41
SAN MARINO REPUBLIC

 19,000
DB DA D E PENA

 5,900  6,400 3,700  2,200  6,700
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Pesaro, 4 June 2022

NAME

COUNTRYRK TOTAL

INDIVIDUAL ALL AROUND

FIG Rhythmic Gymnastics World Cup

RAFFAELI Sofia
ITALY

 126,800
 1

D Score E Score PenTotal DB DA A Score

 33,600  16,100  8,750(1)HOOP  9,800  6,300  8,750

 31,850  15,500  7,950  0,05(1)BALL  9,900  5,600  8,450

 32,750  15,500  8,700(1)CLUBS  10,400  5,100  8,550

 28,600  12,400  8,150(6)RIBBON  8,200  4,200  8,050

BALDASSARRI Milena
ITALY

 120,950
 2

D Score E Score PenTotal DB DA A Score

 31,550  14,300  8,750(2)HOOP  9,200  5,100  8,500

 29,550  13,400  7,900  0,05(6)BALL  7,500  5,900  8,300

 30,100  13,700  8,050(7)CLUBS  9,100  4,600  8,350

 29,750  13,500  8,050(1)RIBBON  8,800  4,700  8,200

NIKOLOVA Stiliana
BULGARIA

 119,100
 3

D Score E Score PenTotal DB DA A Score

 30,150  13,500  8,250(5)HOOP  7,500  6,000  8,400

 29,350  13,100  8,000(8)BALL  7,900  5,200  8,250

 32,200  15,200  8,600(2)CLUBS  9,800  5,400  8,400

 27,400  12,400  7,250(14)RIBBON  8,200  4,200  7,750

IKROMOVA Takhmina
UZBEKISTAN

 118,300
 4

D Score E Score PenTotal DB DA A Score

 29,750  14,300  8,000(7)HOOP  9,400  4,900  7,450

 30,000  14,500  8,250  0,35(3)BALL  8,500  6,000  7,600

 30,650  14,300  8,300(6)CLUBS  9,200  5,100  8,050

 27,900  12,000  8,300(10)RIBBON  8,000  4,000  7,600

TANIYEVA Elzhana
KAZAKHSTAN

 118,200
 5

D Score E Score PenTotal DB DA A Score

 30,450  14,200  8,350(3)HOOP  9,200  5,000  7,900

 29,250  13,400  8,000(9)BALL  8,900  4,500  7,850

 29,400  13,800  7,700(9)CLUBS  8,800  5,000  7,900

 29,100  12,900  8,200  0,05(3)RIBBON  9,100  3,800  8,050

VEDENEEVA Ekaterina
SLOVENIA

 117,550
 6

D Score E Score PenTotal DB DA A Score

 28,950  12,800  8,100  0,10(15)HOOP  8,400  4,400  8,150

 29,450  12,500  8,750  0,10(7)BALL  8,400  4,100  8,300

 30,700  14,300  8,300  0,05(5)CLUBS  9,000  5,300  8,150

 28,450  12,700  7,850(7)RIBBON  8,500  4,200  7,900

KOLOSOV Margarita
GERMANY

 117,250
 7

D Score E Score PenTotal DB DA A Score

 29,200  13,300  7,950(11)HOOP  8,300  5,000  7,950

 31,750  15,200  8,500(2)BALL  8,700  6,500  8,050

 28,600  12,600  8,000(11)CLUBS  7,800  4,800  8,000

 27,700  11,800  7,850(13)RIBBON  7,800  4,000  8,050
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Pesaro, 4 June 2022

NAME

COUNTRYRK TOTAL

INDIVIDUAL ALL AROUND

FIG Rhythmic Gymnastics World Cup

ONOPRIIENKO Viktoriia
UKRAINE

 115,950
 8

D Score E Score PenTotal DB DA A Score

 29,200  13,000  8,100(10)HOOP  8,500  4,500  8,100

 27,200  11,700  7,600(19)BALL  8,500  3,200  7,900

 30,850  14,500  8,000(4)CLUBS  9,700  4,800  8,350

 28,700  12,900  7,650(5)RIBBON  9,200  3,700  8,150

POLSTJANAJA Jelizaveta
LATVIA

 115,400
 9

D Score E Score PenTotal DB DA A Score

 29,750  13,500  8,200(6)HOOP  9,100  4,400  8,050

 28,150  12,800  7,850  0,10(14)BALL  7,500  5,300  7,600

 28,600  13,000  7,700(12)CLUBS  7,900  5,100  7,900

 28,900  12,800  8,000  0,05(4)RIBBON  8,500  4,300  8,150

VERDES Andreea
ROMANIA

 114,200
 10

D Score E Score PenTotal DB DA A Score

 29,000  12,900  8,150(14)HOOP  8,700  4,200  7,950

 27,250  12,000  7,700  0,05(16)BALL  7,000  5,000  7,600

 28,550  12,200  8,450(13)CLUBS  7,400  4,800  7,900

 29,400  12,900  8,250  0,05(2)RIBBON  8,300  4,600  8,300

KARBANOV Helene
FRANCE

 114,100
 11

D Score E Score PenTotal DB DA A Score

 28,900  13,900  7,750(16)HOOP  9,000  4,900  7,250

 27,150  11,400  8,050(20)BALL  7,900  3,500  7,700

 29,650  13,800  7,950(8)CLUBS  8,400  5,400  7,900

 28,400  13,000  7,650  0,05(8)RIBBON  9,100  3,900  7,800

LYTRA Panagiota
GREECE

 113,300
 12

D Score E Score PenTotal DB DA A Score

 30,450  14,400  8,250(4)HOOP  8,600  5,800  7,800

 29,050  13,500  7,950(10)BALL  8,200  5,300  7,600

 27,300  12,500  7,300(18)CLUBS  7,900  4,600  7,500

 26,500  11,300  7,850  0,10(18)RIBBON  7,300  4,000  7,450

BEREZINA Polina
SPAIN

 113,000
 13

D Score E Score PenTotal DB DA A Score

 29,050  13,400  7,900  0,05(12)HOOP  8,700  4,700  7,800

 29,700  13,600  8,200  0,10(4)BALL  8,100  5,500  8,000

 26,450  11,400  7,200(21)CLUBS  6,800  4,600  7,850

 27,800  12,200  8,050  0,35(12)RIBBON  8,200  4,000  7,900

DRAGAN Annaliese
ROMANIA

 112,950
 14

D Score E Score PenTotal DB DA A Score

 29,350  13,900  7,500(9)HOOP  8,700  5,200  7,950

 28,150  12,600  7,900  0,05(13)BALL  7,300  5,300  7,700

 27,550  12,400  7,600  0,05(16)CLUBS  7,700  4,700  7,600

 27,900  12,300  7,850(11)RIBBON  7,700  4,600  7,750
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Pesaro, 4 June 2022

NAME

COUNTRYRK TOTAL

INDIVIDUAL ALL AROUND

FIG Rhythmic Gymnastics World Cup

KITA Sumire
JAPAN

 112,800
 15

D Score E Score PenTotal DB DA A Score

 29,550  13,400  8,300(8)HOOP  9,000  4,400  7,850

 29,650  13,400  8,200(5)BALL  8,700  4,700  8,050

 28,050  12,100  8,100(14)CLUBS  7,700  4,400  7,850

 25,550  10,700  7,200  0,30(22)RIBBON  7,400  3,300  7,950

BREZALIEVA Eva
BULGARIA

 111,750
 16

D Score E Score PenTotal DB DA A Score

 29,050  14,000  7,350  0,30(13)HOOP  9,400  4,600  8,000

 27,250  12,300  7,300(18)BALL  8,000  4,300  7,650

 31,050  15,000  7,800(3)CLUBS  9,400  5,600  8,250

 24,400  10,300  6,750(26)RIBBON  7,300  3,000  7,350

KAUTZMAN Alexandria
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

 111,300
 17

D Score E Score PenTotal DB DA A Score

 27,300  12,100  7,900(21)HOOP  7,600  4,500  7,300

 28,600  12,800  7,850  0,05(11)BALL  7,800  5,000  8,000

 27,450  12,300  7,450(17)CLUBS  8,000  4,300  7,700

 27,950  12,500  7,900(9)RIBBON  9,100  3,400  7,550

SANTOS Geovanna
BRAZIL

 111,250
 18

D Score E Score PenTotal DB DA A Score

 28,350  12,400  8,150(19)HOOP  7,300  5,100  7,800

 27,250  12,100  7,500(17)BALL  7,600  4,500  7,650

 28,850  12,700  8,200(10)CLUBS  7,800  4,900  7,950

 26,800  10,600  8,050  0,05(16)RIBBON  7,600  3,000  8,200

RAMONATXO Lily
FRANCE

 108,950
 19

D Score E Score PenTotal DB DA A Score

 28,300  13,400  7,400(20)HOOP  8,700  4,700  7,500

 28,200  13,000  7,750  0,05(12)BALL  7,900  5,100  7,500

 27,750  12,200  7,850(15)CLUBS  8,100  4,100  7,700

 24,700  10,500  6,900  0,30(23)RIBBON  7,500  3,000  7,600

TUR Melaniia
UKRAINE

 107,150
 20

D Score E Score PenTotal DB DA A Score

 28,450  12,300  8,400(18)HOOP  7,800  4,500  7,750

 27,150  11,600  8,000(21)BALL  7,800  3,800  7,550

 26,900  11,000  8,050(19)CLUBS  7,300  3,700  7,850

 24,650  11,100  6,750  0,60(24)RIBBON  7,700  3,400  7,400

YERTAIKYZY Aibota
KAZAKHSTAN

 107,000
 21

D Score E Score PenTotal DB DA A Score

 28,600  12,800  8,500(17)HOOP  7,600  5,200  7,300

 26,850  11,800  7,800  0,10(22)BALL  8,200  3,600  7,350

 26,000  12,000  7,250  0,30(25)CLUBS  7,300  4,700  7,050

 25,550  10,300  7,600(21)RIBBON  6,200  4,100  7,650
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Pesaro, 4 June 2022

NAME

COUNTRYRK TOTAL

INDIVIDUAL ALL AROUND

FIG Rhythmic Gymnastics World Cup

HEICHEL Emilia
POLAND

 105,650
 22

D Score E Score PenTotal DB DA A Score

 24,950  10,700  7,100(28)HOOP  7,000  3,700  7,150

 27,800  12,300  7,700(15)BALL  7,400  4,900  7,800

 25,900  10,700  7,600  0,05(26)CLUBS  6,800  3,900  7,650

 27,000  11,700  7,650  0,15(15)RIBBON  8,400  3,300  7,800

RIPKEN Helena
GERMANY

 104,950
 23

D Score E Score PenTotal DB DA A Score

 26,350  11,300  7,450(23)HOOP  7,200  4,100  7,600

 25,850  11,000  7,800  0,35(25)BALL  7,400  3,600  7,400

 26,050  11,100  7,300(24)CLUBS  7,000  4,100  7,650

 26,700  10,900  8,100(17)RIBBON  8,200  2,700  7,700

IAKOVLEVA Lidiia
AUSTRALIA

 103,950
 24

D Score E Score PenTotal DB DA A Score

 25,350  10,000  7,900(26)HOOP  5,600  4,400  7,450

 25,850  10,700  7,600  0,05(26)BALL  6,700  4,000  7,600

 26,300  10,600  7,750(22)CLUBS  6,600  4,000  7,950

 26,450  10,400  7,900(19)RIBBON  6,700  3,700  8,150

SOSTAKAITE Fausta
LITHUANIA

 103,600
 25

D Score E Score PenTotal DB DA A Score

 27,000  12,200  7,700(22)HOOP  7,500  4,700  7,100

 26,000  10,600  8,050(24)BALL  7,000  3,600  7,350

 26,050  11,100  7,850  0,05(23)CLUBS  7,000  4,100  7,150

 24,550  10,300  7,050(25)RIBBON  6,400  3,900  7,200

MALPICA Marina
MEXICO

 99,700
 26

D Score E Score PenTotal DB DA A Score

 25,300  11,100  7,250  0,05(27)HOOP  7,500  3,600  7,000

 24,650  10,800  7,050(29)BALL  6,800  4,000  6,800

 26,800  11,500  7,650(20)CLUBS  7,000  4,500  7,650

 22,950  9,300  6,650(32)RIBBON  5,200  4,100  7,000

PASSOS Ana Luisa
BRAZIL

 98,450
 27

D Score E Score PenTotal DB DA A Score

 25,900  11,200  7,600  0,05(25)HOOP  6,900  4,300  7,150

 24,100  9,600  7,100(31)BALL  6,100  3,500  7,400

 24,800  10,400  7,200(27)CLUBS  6,400  4,000  7,200

 23,650  9,400  7,100(29)RIBBON  6,700  2,700  7,150

ARTIC Tamara
CROATIA

 97,350
 28

D Score E Score PenTotal DB DA A Score

 25,950  11,200  7,500(24)HOOP  6,400  4,800  7,250

 25,450  10,600  7,550(27)BALL  6,300  4,300  7,300

 22,800  9,700  6,250(37)CLUBS  6,500  3,200  6,850

 23,150  9,100  7,000  0,05(31)RIBBON  5,900  3,200  7,100
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NAME

COUNTRYRK TOTAL

INDIVIDUAL ALL AROUND

FIG Rhythmic Gymnastics World Cup

GOZALOVA Alina
AZERBAIJAN

 96,450
 30

D Score E Score PenTotal DB DA A Score

 23,850  9,700  7,200  0,10(35)HOOP  5,600  4,100  7,050

 25,450  10,900  7,150(28)BALL  7,400  3,500  7,400

 23,350  10,500  5,950  0,30(35)CLUBS  6,100  4,400  7,200

 23,800  9,100  7,300  0,05(28)RIBBON  6,400  2,700  7,450

FOSTER Erica
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

 95,050
 31

D Score E Score PenTotal DB DA A Score

 20,400  9,800  5,100  0,30(40)HOOP  6,700  3,100  5,800

 26,150  11,000  7,400  0,10(23)BALL  7,100  3,900  7,850

 24,550  9,900  7,200  0,10(28)CLUBS  6,400  3,500  7,550

 23,950  10,200  6,800(27)RIBBON  7,300  2,900  6,950

KIM Joowon
KOREA

 94,200
 32

D Score E Score PenTotal DB DA A Score

 24,650  10,000  7,650(30)HOOP  5,900  4,100  7,000

 22,600  9,100  6,950(36)BALL  6,500  2,600  6,550

 24,400  10,700  7,000(30)CLUBS  6,700  4,000  6,700

 22,550  9,800  6,400(33)RIBBON  7,000  2,800  6,350

ROSZATYCKA Malgorzata
POLAND

 94,000
 33

D Score E Score PenTotal DB DA A Score

 24,600  11,300  6,300(31)HOOP  6,700  4,600  7,000

 23,750  10,100  6,350(32)BALL  6,700  3,400  7,300

 23,700  10,600  6,100  0,30(33)CLUBS  6,700  3,900  7,300

 21,950  9,100  6,600  0,65(36)RIBBON  5,900  3,200  6,900

JUUL MOELLER Josephine
NORWAY

 93,300
 34

D Score E Score PenTotal DB DA A Score

 24,500  10,300  7,100(32)HOOP  6,300  4,000  7,100

 22,000  8,500  6,550(38)BALL  5,000  3,500  6,950

 20,950  8,500  5,900  0,35(39)CLUBS  4,100  4,400  6,900

 25,850  10,700  7,450(20)RIBBON  7,400  3,300  7,700

SOKOLOVA Anna
CYPRUS

 93,250
 35

D Score E Score PenTotal DB DA A Score

 24,750  10,100  7,300(29)HOOP  6,200  3,900  7,350

 22,500  9,400  6,050(37)BALL  5,600  3,800  7,050

 24,000  11,000  6,100(31)CLUBS  7,000  4,000  6,900

 22,000  9,200  6,450(35)RIBBON  6,400  2,800  6,350
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VIVIER Michel
CANADA

 96,450
 29

D Score E Score PenTotal DB DA A Score

 24,400  11,200  6,800  0,30(33)HOOP  7,200  4,000  6,700

 24,300  10,500  7,200  0,05(30)BALL  7,000  3,500  6,650

 24,400  10,200  7,050(29)CLUBS  6,700  3,500  7,150

 23,350  8,900  7,150  0,05(30)RIBBON  6,400  2,500  7,350
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NAME

COUNTRYRK TOTAL

INDIVIDUAL ALL AROUND

FIG Rhythmic Gymnastics World Cup

MURIKOVA Anna
LATVIA

 92,000
 36

D Score E Score PenTotal DB DA A Score

 23,850  9,700  7,400(34)HOOP  5,000  4,700  6,750

 22,900  10,100  6,250(35)BALL  5,600  4,500  6,550

 23,050  9,200  6,850(36)CLUBS  5,100  4,100  7,000

 22,200  7,800  7,100(34)RIBBON  4,600  3,200  7,300

DOMENIG-OZIMIC Valentina
AUSTRIA

 91,000
 37

D Score E Score PenTotal DB DA A Score

 23,650  9,600  7,050(37)HOOP  6,400  3,200  7,000

 22,900  8,300  7,050(34)BALL  5,800  2,500  7,550

 23,700  9,200  6,950(32)CLUBS  5,900  3,300  7,550

 20,750  7,500  6,750  0,30(39)RIBBON  5,300  2,200  6,800

LEAPER Alice
GREAT BRITAIN

 90,100
 38

D Score E Score PenTotal DB DA A Score

 23,700  9,000  7,400(36)HOOP  6,500  2,500  7,300

 23,600  9,200  7,350  0,05(33)BALL  6,000  3,200  7,100

 21,850  7,800  6,800  0,05(38)CLUBS  4,400  3,400  7,300

 20,950  8,300  6,300  0,05(38)RIBBON  5,900  2,400  6,400

MC ALPINE Callan
IRELAND

 87,000
 39

D Score E Score PenTotal DB DA A Score

 21,350  8,200  7,100  0,05(39)HOOP  5,500  2,700  6,100

 20,600  6,600  7,100(40)BALL  4,700  1,900  6,900

 23,350  8,400  7,550(34)CLUBS  6,000  2,400  7,400

 21,700  7,800  7,000(37)RIBBON  4,500  3,300  6,900

RONDI Kayla
SOUTH AFRICA

 83,250
 40

D Score E Score PenTotal DB DA A Score

 22,900  8,700  7,150  0,05(38)HOOP  5,400  3,300  7,100

 20,450  7,800  6,250  0,10(41)BALL  4,800  3,000  6,500

 20,700  7,800  6,600  0,35(40)CLUBS  4,800  3,000  6,650

 19,200  6,500  6,250  0,35(40)RIBBON  4,800  1,700  6,800

TAMAGNINI Matilde
SAN MARINO REPUBLIC

 76,100
 41

D Score E Score PenTotal DB DA A Score

 16,900  5,800  5,350  0,35(41)HOOP  3,800  2,000  6,100

 21,350  8,300  6,400  0,05(39)BALL  5,400  2,900  6,700

 18,850  6,400  5,950(41)CLUBS  3,500  2,900  6,500

 19,000  5,900  6,400(41)RIBBON  3,700  2,200  6,700
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NAME

COUNTRYRK Total

RESULTS 3 RIBBONS + 2 BALLS

GROUP QUALIFICATION FOR FINALS

FIG Rhythmic Gymnastics World Cup

Q

 ITALY 1
ITALY

 32,150
DB DA D E PENA

 15,100  8,250 6,600  8,500  8,800

Q

 JAPAN 2
JAPAN

 29,900
DB DA D E PENA

 14,200  7,600 6,500  7,700  8,100

Q

 BULGARIA 3
BULGARIA

 29,250
DB DA D E PENA

 14,200  6,950 6,900  7,300  8,100

Q

 CHINA 4
CHINA

 29,100
DB DA D E PENA

 13,600  7,150 6,600  7,000  8,350

Q

BRAZIL 5
BRAZIL

 27,750
DB DA D E PENA

 13,000  7,000 6,000  7,000  7,750

Q

 UKRAINE 6
UKRAINE

 26,650
DB DA D E PENA

 12,800  6,550 5,800  7,000  7,300

Q

 MEXICO 7
MEXICO

 25,600
DB DA D E PENA

 12,000  6,200 4,800  7,200  7,400

Q

KAZAKHSTAN 8
KAZAKHSTAN

 25,550
DB DA D E PENA

 11,000  7,250 5,300  5,700  7,300

R1

 GREECE 9
GREECE

 25,250
DB DA D E PENA

 11,200  6,650 5,200  6,000  7,400

R2

 FRANCE 10
FRANCE

 24,150
DB DA D E PENA

 11,300  6,050  0,600 5,100  6,200  7,400

 UZBEKISTAN 11
UZBEKISTAN

 22,350
DB DA D E PENA

 9,900  5,650 4,400  5,500  6,800

 POLAND 12
POLAND

 21,500
DB DA D E PENA

 8,900  5,700 3,400  5,500  6,900

 USA 13
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

 19,300
DB DA D E PENA

 7,600  5,650 3,800  3,800  6,050

 GREAT BRITAIN 14
GREAT BRITAIN

 17,150
DB DA D E PENA

 7,400  4,100 3,500  3,900  5,650
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NAME

COUNTRYRK TOTAL

GROUPS ALL AROUND

FIG Rhythmic Gymnastics World Cup

 ITALY
ITALY

 68,350
 1

D Score E Score PenTotal DB DA A Score

 36,200  18,700  8,800(1)5 HOOPS  8,300  10,400  8,700

 32,150  15,100  8,250(1)3 RIBBONS + 2 BALLS  6,600  8,500  8,800

 BULGARIA
BULGARIA

 62,250
 2

D Score E Score PenTotal DB DA A Score

 33,000  17,400  7,500(2)5 HOOPS  7,700  9,700  8,100

 29,250  14,200  6,950(3)3 RIBBONS + 2 BALLS  6,900  7,300  8,100

 CHINA
CHINA

 60,650
 3

D Score E Score PenTotal DB DA A Score

 31,550  15,900  7,500(5)5 HOOPS  7,700  8,200  8,150

 29,100  13,600  7,150(4)3 RIBBONS + 2 BALLS  6,600  7,000  8,350

BRAZIL
BRAZIL

 59,600
 4

D Score E Score PenTotal DB DA A Score

 31,850  16,500  7,450(4)5 HOOPS  7,200  9,300  7,900

 27,750  13,000  7,000(5)3 RIBBONS + 2 BALLS  6,000  7,000  7,750

 JAPAN
JAPAN

 57,950
 5

D Score E Score PenTotal DB DA A Score

 28,050  13,800  6,750(9)5 HOOPS  6,800  7,000  7,500

 29,900  14,200  7,600(2)3 RIBBONS + 2 BALLS  6,500  7,700  8,100

 FRANCE
FRANCE

 56,100
 6

D Score E Score PenTotal DB DA A Score

 31,950  16,200  7,800(3)5 HOOPS  7,500  8,700  7,950

 24,150  11,300  6,050  0,60(10)3 RIBBONS + 2 BALLS  5,100  6,200  7,400

KAZAKHSTAN
KAZAKHSTAN

 55,350
 7

D Score E Score PenTotal DB DA A Score

 29,800  14,700  7,600(7)5 HOOPS  6,700  8,000  7,500

 25,550  11,000  7,250(8)3 RIBBONS + 2 BALLS  5,300  5,700  7,300

 MEXICO
MEXICO

 55,350
 8

D Score E Score PenTotal DB DA A Score

 29,750  15,600  7,250  0,35(8)5 HOOPS  6,800  8,800  7,250

 25,600  12,000  6,200(7)3 RIBBONS + 2 BALLS  4,800  7,200  7,400

 GREECE
GREECE

 52,800
 10

D Score E Score PenTotal DB DA A Score

 27,550  14,000  6,150(10)5 HOOPS  6,800  7,200  7,400

 25,250  11,200  6,650(9)3 RIBBONS + 2 BALLS  5,200  6,000  7,400
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 UZBEKISTAN
UZBEKISTAN

 52,800
 9

D Score E Score PenTotal DB DA A Score

 30,450  15,700  7,500  0,30(6)5 HOOPS  7,000  8,700  7,550

 22,350  9,900  5,650(11)3 RIBBONS + 2 BALLS  4,400  5,500  6,800
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NAME

COUNTRYRK TOTAL

FIG Rhythmic Gymnastics World Cup

 UKRAINE
UKRAINE

 50,550
 11

D Score E Score PenTotal DB DA A Score

 23,900  12,700  5,600  1,10(12)5 HOOPS  6,300  6,400  6,700

 26,650  12,800  6,550(6)3 RIBBONS + 2 BALLS  5,800  7,000  7,300

 POLAND
POLAND

 44,150
 12

D Score E Score PenTotal DB DA A Score

 22,650  11,000  4,950  0,05(13)5 HOOPS  5,300  5,700  6,750

 21,500  8,900  5,700(12)3 RIBBONS + 2 BALLS  3,400  5,500  6,900

 USA
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

 43,800
 13

D Score E Score PenTotal DB DA A Score

 24,500  10,800  6,400(11)5 HOOPS  5,000  5,800  7,300

 19,300  7,600  5,650(13)3 RIBBONS + 2 BALLS  3,800  3,800  6,050

 GREAT BRITAIN
GREAT BRITAIN

 39,550
 14

D Score E Score PenTotal DB DA A Score

 22,400  9,800  6,000(14)5 HOOPS  4,500  5,300  6,600

 17,150  7,400  4,100(14)3 RIBBONS + 2 BALLS  3,500  3,900  5,650
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GROUPS ALL AROUND


